Air Box Sizing Guide
View this guide online at www.reverie.ltd.uk/air_box_sizes.php
You can view the companion air box selection guide here
Symbol
✔
✔
✔
✔

Dimensions (mm)
Model
Filter type Key
Inlet type/size
Hockenheim
Remote Filters
Internal Foam Dome Filters
Pannel Filters
Trumpet socks
Cone Filters
Rectangular Filters
Filter Type
Internal Cone
Rectangular Air filter
Panel
Internal Dome
Remote
Trumpet Sock
Link To Product area
Back plate option and fitted depth (C) dimention (mm)
Filter type
Model
A  B C
65 C 660 150 65 4.125 100mm ✔
65 X 565 200 65 4.125 100mm ✔
112 D 490 140 112 5.725 100mm / Snorkel ✔✔
112 X 143 275 112 5.725 100mm ✔✔
standard shallow 30mm deep 60mm
65 C 67 97 127
65 X 67 97 127
112 D 114 144 174
112 X 114 144 174
Model
A  B C
LH 102 590 150 102 8.40 152mm ✔✔
RH 102 590 150 102 8.40 152mm ✔✔
LH 78 590 160 78 7.60 152mm ✔✔
RH 78 590 160 78 7.60 152mm ✔✔
Alloy Carbon 20mm Spacer
LH 102 104 104 122
RH 102 104 104 122
LH 78 80 80 98
RH 78 80 80 98
Back plate option and fitted depth (C) dimention
(mm)model